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U-19 Championship
2024/25 5th round, Match #38

Friday, 31.08.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 27°C.

«Veres» Rivne

3 : 0

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Dannikov Arsenii
3 Kusyi Andrii
4 Ivasiuk Nikita
5 Parashchuk Volodymyr
6 Baran Rostyslav (C)
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Dubovyk Renat
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Stefaniuk Pavlo
13 Vorobiak Ihor
14 Lapko Vitalii
15 Bokii Dmytrii
16 Bahrii Pavlo
17 Khalilov Teimur
18 Havryliuk Mykola
19 Nosovskyi Serhii
20 Hnativ Maksym
21 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

12 Ivanenko Davyd
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
14 Dementiev Lev (C)
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
4 Moskun Mykhailo
5 Boicheniuk Maksym
13 Shust Mykhailo
7 Nazaruk Anton
6 Dmytriiev Daniil
8 Sydorov Andrii
18 Myronenko Daniil

Substitutes
23 Zimin Artem
15 Hryshchenko Yaroslav
17 Ulchenko David
24 Manher Vitalii
10 Brychuk Illia
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Shekel Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #38
Friday, 31.08.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 27°C.

«Veres» Rivne 3 : 0 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
25' 6 Dmytriiev Daniil

10 Hodia Dmytro 49'

53' 4 Moskun Mykhailo

11 Volchkov Vladyslav 55'

60' 3 Zaporozhan Serhii
15 Hryshchenko Yaroslav

5 Parashchuk Volodymyr
14 Lapko Vitalii 61'

9 Dubovyk Renat
13 Vorobiak Ihor 61'

10 Hodia Dmytro
19 Nosovskyi Serhii 61'

68' 7 Nazaruk Anton
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii

70' 9 Myroshnychenko Yurii

19 Nosovskyi Serhii 73'

6 Baran Rostyslav
16 Bahrii Pavlo 75'

7 Lepskyi Orest
17 Khalilov Teimur 75'

13 Vorobiak Ihor 79'

80' 18 Myronenko Daniil
10 Brychuk Illia

16 Bahrii Pavlo 85'
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